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MIDNIGHT LA 33" 4-LIGHT VANITY

A fresh approach to Urban chic, our Midnight LA collection is the perfect blending of modern sleekness and edgy flair.
Blending the bold lushness of the glass with the excessive simplicity of the fixture lines, it offers simplicity and function

layered in elements of warmth in the richness of the Matte Black finish.

e Sleek Matte Black finish goes well with nearly any interior decor

e Extends 7 inches from the wall

e Modern vanity is great for bathrooms, bedrooms, or above mirrors in other rooms where you need a little extra light
e Uses 4 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Clear Glass shades for maximum illumination

e Can be mounted with the shades facing up or down

e cULus certified for use in Damp indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty
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Midnight LA 33" 4-Light Vanity Matte Black

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Extension (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Backplate Width (in)
Backplate Depth (in)
Backplate Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

Mount Up Or Down

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification
Ada

33"
gn
7n

4.563"
6.125"
4.563"
10"
0.75"
4.75"
7.3 Ibs

Yes

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Incandescent
4

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Clear Glass

Damp

1 year
cULus
No




